APPLICATION
POLYCAB H07BQ-F heavy-duty cable insulated with
cross-linked elastomeric compound and sheathed with TPU.
This cable fulfils the requirement as per EN 50525-2-21,
cables are intended to use for a variety of applications where
appliances or equipment, including heavy industrial
equipment, require a flexible connection to the power
supply.

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUAM1002C001S 2 x 1 7.58 74 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 93 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 136 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C001S 2 x 4 11.52 195 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C006S 2 x 6 12.87 259 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C010S 2 x 10 16.96 445 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C016S 2 x 16 19.24 616 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C001S 3 x 1 8.04 89 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 113 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 167 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 242 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 330 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C010S 3 x 10 18.19 564 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C016S 3 x 16 20.84 798 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C001S 4 x 1 8.99 113 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 143 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 212 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 308 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 420 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C010S 4 x 10 20.08 712 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C016S 4 x 16 22.79 1003 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C001S 5 x 1 10.00 120 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 149 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 227 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C004S 5 x 4 15.11 332 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C006S 5 x 6 17.06 456 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C010S 5 x 10 22.09 774 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C016S 5 x 16 25.30 1109 DBW - 05A (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
POLYCAB H07BQ-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00228.Rev No.: 00 Date: 02-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.